
CSCS

HUNTSTOWN(Part of)

UND

1.
83
m 
RH

1.83m FF 1.83m FF

CR

UND

1.83m FF

1.
83
m 
FF

UND

CR

1.
83
m 
RH

1.83m RH

UND

UND

UN
D

UND

1.83m FF

CW

1.83m FF

1.83m FF

UND

JOHNSTOWN(ED BLANCHARDSTOWN)

1.83m FF

80.3

81.0

79.8

80.0

78.4

80.1

79.1

80.7

77.4

86.1

79.7

80.7

80.5

82.6

BM 80.19

BM 84.27

BM 79.30

Pond

Pond

Pond

Pond

1.83m FF

1.83m RH

UND

Recycling Centre

PLANTWATER TREATMENT

Ov
er
he
ad
 p
ip
es

Overhead pipes

Pond

Pond

Ponds

Pond

Pond

Pond

North Road

North Road

38Kv

10Kv

110Kv

110Kv

10Kv

CF

10Kv

220Kv

38Kv

110Kv
38Kv

38Kv

10
Kv

38Kv

11
0K
v

T

MILLENNIUM BUSINESSCENTRE

Huntstown Power Station.

Earthwork(Site of)

Church Well   (Site of)

UN
D

UN
D

1.83m FF1.83m FF

UNDUND

CSCS

UN
D

79.2

78.9

Hawthorn Drive

Birch  Drive

Elm  Road

Maple Avenue

Cedar  Drive

1OKv

10K
v

10Kv

UNDUND

1.
83
m 
RH

1.
83
m 
RH

UND
UND

UN
D

1.
83
m 
RH

COLDWINTERS

Cold Winters

Logistics Park

UN
D

UND

UND

1.83m FF

UND

UND

1.83m FF

1.
83
m 
FF

1.
83
m 
FF

1.83m RH

1.
83
m 
FF

GRANGE

1.83m FF

CR

1.
83
m 
FF

KILDONAN

1.83m FF

UND

UND

1.83m RH

Co Boro Bdy

Area under construction

Area under construction

Area under construction

78.5
78.4

76.5

77.6

77.6

Spring

Pond

Pond

Pond

North City Business ParkNorth City Business Park

38Kv

110Kv

110Kv

220Kv

220Kv

38Kv

220Kv

10
Kv

10
Kv

38Kv

38K
v

10Kv

110Kv

110Kv

110Kv

110Kv

Quarry

BALLYCOOLEN

Business Park

Area under construction

80.5

110Kv

ES

38kv

Mast

UN
D

UND

BM 88.04

PRIMESIDE PARK

UND

Cloghran

1.83m FF

UND

UN
D

1.
83
m 
FF 88.2

Kils
hane

 Ave
nue

Mhs

Mhs

Mhs

Mh

Mh

Mh

Mh

Mh

Mast

UN
D

UN
D

UN
D

UN
D

UN
D UNDUNDUNDUNDUND

1.
83
m 
RH

UND

UN
D

1.
83
m 
RH

1.83m RH

UND

UN
D

UND

UND

Co
 B
or
o 
Bd
y

Area under construction

Elevated Ramp

Elevated 
Ramp

Mh

Mhs

Mhs

Mhs

Mh

Mh Mhs

Mhs

Mhs

Mh

Mh

Mh

Mhs

Mh

Mhs

Mh

Mh

Mhs

Mhs

Mh

Mh

Mh

Mhs

Mhs

Mhs

Mh

Mh

Mhs

Mh

Mh

Mhs

Mhs

Mh

Mh

Mhs

Mh

Mh

Mh

Mh

Mh

Mhs

Mh

Mhs

Mh

Mh

Mhs

Mh

Mh

H

Mhs

Mh

Mhs

Mhs

Mhs

Mhs

Mhs

Mhs

Mh

Mhs

Mhs

Mhs

Mh

Mhs

Mh

Mhs

Mhs

Mh

Mhs

Mh

Mh

Mhs

Mhs

LS

LS

LS

LS

LS

LS

LS

LS

LS

ElectricityStation

LS

LS

LS

LS

220kv

Mhs

Mhs

Mhs

Mh

Mhs

Mh

Mh

Mhs

Mh

Mhs

Mh

Mh

78.2

77.4

BM76.29

NOR
THE

RN 
  C

ROS
SS 

   
ROU

TE

NOR
THE

RN 
  C

ROS
SS 

   
ROU

TE

M50M50

N2N2

LS

LS

LS

38kv

LS

220kv

38
kv

38k
v

LS
Mast

LS

LS

110kv

Co
 C
ou
nc
il
 &
 C
o 
Bo
ro
 B
dy

Co
 C
ou
nc
il
 &
 C
o 
Bo
ro
 B
dy

Co
 C
ou
nc
il
 &
 C
o 
Bo
ro
 B
dy

Co
 C
ou
nc
il
 &
 C
o 
Bo
ro
 B
dy

Co
 C
ou
nc
il
 &
 C
o 
Bo
ro
 B
dy

CFCFCFCFCF

Area under construction

109

Mh
114

Mhs

Mhs
Mhs

Mhs

Mh

Mhs

Mhs

Mh

Mh

Mhs
Mhs

Mhs

LS

LS

LS

LS

LS

LS

LS

LS

LS

LS

LS

LS

LS

LS

LS

LS

80 m

80 m

80 m

80 m

85 m

85 m

80 m

85 m

80 m

80 m

80 m

85 m

85 m

85 m
85 m

90 m

90 m

90
 m

85
 m

85 m

85 m

80 m

85 m

80 m

80 m

80 m

80 m

80
 m

85 m

90 m

90 m

85 m

85 m 80 m

80 m

80 m

85 m

85 m

85 m

85 m

80 m

80 m
80 m

80 m

80 m

80 m

80 m

80 m

80 m

80 m

85 m
85 m

80 m

80 m

80 m

80 m
80 m

80 m

80 m
75 m

75 m

75 m80 m

80
 m

80
 m

80 m

80 m

80
 m

80 m

80 m 80 m

80 m

80 m

80 m

80 m

80 m

80 m

75 m

75 m

75 m

75 m

75 m

75 m

75 m

75 m

87 m

91 m

70 m

70 m

70 m

70 m

70 m

70 m

70 m

70 m

70 m

70 m

70 m

70 m

70 m

70 m

70 m

65 m

65 m 65 m

65 m

65 m

65 m

65 m

65 m

65 m

65 m

60 m

60 m

60 m

60
 m

60 m

60 m

60 m

60 m

65 m

65 m

65 m

65 m

65 m

55 m

55 m

55 m

55 m

55 m

55 m

55 m

55 m

55 m

50 m

50 m

50 m

50 m

50 m

50 m

50 m

45 m

45 m

45 m

45 m

75 m 75 m

75 m

75 m

75 m

75 m

75 m

75 m

75 m

70 m

80 m

80 m
80 m

80 m

80 m

80 m

80 m

80 m

80 m

80
 m

80 m

80 m

80 m

80
 m

80 m

85 m

85 m

80 m

85 m
90 m

85 m

85
 m

85 m

85 m

85 m

85 m

85 m

90 m

90 m

90 m

90 m

80 m

80 m

80 m

80 m

80 m

80 m

80 m

80 m

80 m

80 m
75 m

80 m85 m
85 m85

 m

85 m

85 m

80 m 80 m

80 m

80
 m

80
 m

90 m

85 m 85 m

85 m

90 m

90 m

95 m

85 m

85 m 85 m

90 m
90 m

90 m

85 m90 m

80 m

80 m80 m

80 m

80 m
80 m

80 m

80 m

80 m

80 m

80 m

80 m

80 m 80 m

80 m

80 m

80 m

80 m

85 m

80 m

80 m

80 m

85 m

85 m

85 m

90 m

85 m

90
 m85 m

90 m
85 m

85 m

85 m
85 m

85 m

85 m

80 m

80 m80 m

80 m

85 m

80 m

80 m

80 m

80 m

80 m

90 m

90 m

85 m
80 m

80 m
80 m

80 m

80 m80 m

80 m

80 m

80
 m

80
 m

80
 m

80
 m

80
 m

80
 m

80
 m

80 m

80 m

80 m

80 m

80 m

80 m

80 m

80 m

80 m

80 m

80 m

85
 m

90 m

90 m

90
 m

85 m
80 m

80 m

80 m

90
 m

85
 m

80 m

80 m

80 m

80 m

80 m

80 m

80 m

80 m

80 m

85 m

85 m

90 m

80 m

80 m

80 m

80 m

75 m

70 m

75
 m

75 m

70 m

70 m

65 m

65 m

65 m

65 m
65 m

60 m

60 m

60 m

60 m

55 m

55 m

60 m

60 m

55 m

55 m

55 m

55 m

55 m

80 m

85 m
70 m

75 m

80 m

85 m

85 m

85 m

85 m

85 m

85 m

85 m

85 m

85 m

85 m

85 m

85 m

90 m

85 m

85 m

85 m

85 m
85 m

85 m

85
 m

85
 m

85
 m

85
 m

85
 m

90 m

90 m85 m
85 m

85 m

85
 m

85 m

90 m

90 m

90 m

95 m

95 m

95 m

95 m

95 m

95 m

95 m

90 m

85 m

85 m

85 m

80 m

80 m

80 m

80 m

85 m

80 m

80 m

85 m

80 m

80 m 80 m
75 m

70 m

70 m

70 m

70 m

70 m

80 m

95 m

95 m

90 m

90
 m

85
 m

85
 m90 m

85 m

85 m80 m

80 m

80 m

80 m

80 m
80 m

80 m

80 m

80 m

80 m
80 m

80 m

80 m

80 m
75 m

75 m

75 m

75 m

75 m

75 m

75 m

75 m
70 m

70 m

70 m

70 m

70 m

70 m

70 m

75 m

75 m

70 m

65 m

65 m

65 m

65 m

65 m

65 m

65 m

70 m

70 m

75 m

80 m

80 m

80 m

80 m

80 m

80 m

80 m 80 m

80
 m

80 m

80 m

80 m
80 m

80 m

80 m

80 m

80 m

65 m

65 m

65 m

65 m

75 m

75 m

75 m

75 m

75 m

75 m
75 m

70 m
70 m

70 m

70 m

70 m

70 m

65 m

65 m

65 m

65 m

65 m

65 m

60 m

60 m

60 m

60 m

60 m
60 m

65 m

65 m

60 m

60 m

60 m

60 m
60 m

60 m

60 m

60 m

60 m

70 m

70 m
55 m

60 m

65 m

70 m

80 m

80 m
80 m

80 m

80 m

80 m

80 m

80 m

80 m

80 m

80 m

80 m

85 m

80
 m

85
 m

80
 m

80 m

80 m

80 m

80 m

65 m

60 m

65 m

70 m

75 m

75 m

65 m

60 m

80 m

80 m

80 m

80 m

80 m

80 m

80 m

80 m

80 m

80 m

80 m

80 m

80 m

80 m

80 m

80 m

80 m

85 m

85 m

85 m

85 m

80
 m

80 m

80 m

80 m

80 m

80 m

80 m

80 m

80 m

80 m

80 m

80 m

80 m 80 m

80 m

80 m

80 m

80 m

80 m

80 m

80 m

80 m

80 m

80 m
80 m

80 m

80 m

80 m

80 m

80 m

80 m

80 m

80 m

80 m

80 m

85 m

85 m

85 m

90 m

90 m

90 m

85 m

85 m

80 m

80 m

80 m

80 m

80 m 80 m

80 m

80 m

95 m

100 m

100 m

100 m

95 m

95 m

95 m

95 m
95 m

95 m

95 m

95 m

80 m

80 m

80 m

80 m

80 m

80 m

85 m

85 m 90 m

80 m

85 m

85 m

85 m

95 m
90 m

90 m

90 m

90 m

95 m

85 m

85 m

85 m

80 m

80 m

80 m

80 m

75 m75 m75 m75 m

75 m

75 m
75 m

75
 m

75
 m

75
 m

75
 m

75 m 75 m

75 m

75 m

75 m

75 m

75 m

80 m

80 m

80 m

80 m

80 m

80 m

70 m

70 m

70 m

75 m

75 m

75 m

70
 m

70
 m

70
 m

70 m70 m

70 m

70 m70 m

70 m

70 m70 m

55 m

55 m
55 m

55
 m

55
 m

55
 m

55 m

55 m

45 m

45 m

45
 m

45
 m

45 m

45 m

80
 m

80 m

80 m

80 m

75 m

75 m

75 m

75 m

75 m

75 m

75 m

75 m

75 m

35
 m

20 m

20 m

20 m

20
 m

85 m

85 m

85 m

90 m

75 m

35 m

35 m

35 m

35
 m

20
 m

20 m

20 m

30 m

30 m

30 m

30
 m 35

 m

5 
m

5 m

5 m

5 m

0 m

0 m

0 m

0 m

0 m

-10 m

-10 m

-1
0 

m

20 m

20
 m

20 m20 m

20 m

20
 m

20 m

20 m

20 m

20 m

20 m

20 m

20 m

20 m

20 m

20 m

20 m

40 m

40 m

40 m

40 m

40 m

40 m

40
 m

40 m

40 m

40 m

40 m
40 m

40 m

40 m

40 m

50 m

50 m

50 m
50 m

50 m

50 m

50 m

50 m

50 m

50 m

50 m

50 m

50 m

50 m

50 m

50 m

50 m

60 m

60 m

60 m

60 m

60 m

60 m
60 m

60
 m

60 m

60 m

60 m

60 m
60 m

60 m

60 m

70 m

75 m

80 m

80 m

85 m

90 m 90 m

90 m

90 m

85 m

30 m

30 m

30 m

30 m

30 m

30 m

30 m
30 m

30 m

30 m

30 m

30 m

30 m

70 m

70 m

70 m

70 m

70 m

80 m

85 m

85 m

20 m

20 m

20 m

20 m
20 m

20 m

20 m

20 m

20 m

20 m

5 m

5 m5 m

5 m

5 m

5 m

0 m

0 m

35 m

20 m

20 m

20 m

5 m

5 m

10 m

5 m

5 m

5 m

0 m

0 m

75 m

75 m 75 m

80 m
80 m

80 m

80 m

80
 m

85 m

85 m

85 m

85 m
85 m

85 m

80 m

80 m

80 m

80 m

80 m

80 m

80
 m

80
 m

80 m

80 m

80 m

80 m

75 m
75 m

75 m

80 m
80 m

80 m

80 m

75 m

80 m

15 m

10 m 5 m

85 m

85 m

90 m

90 m

90 m

90
 m

90
 m

85
 m

85 m

80
 m

80 m

80 m

80 m

-11 m

3 m

3 m

18 m

17 m

55 m

60 m

65 m

50 m

45 m

40 m

25 m

91 m

91 m

82 m

81 m

82 m

79 m

0 100 200 300 400m 600 800 1000

Metres 1:8,000

Concrete
Batching
Plant

Block Yard

SOUTH
QUARRY

NORTH
QUARRY

ENERGIA AD PLANT

(NOT OWNED BY ROADSTONE LIMITED)

VIRIDIAN POWER STATION
(NOT OWNED BY ROADSTONE LIMITED)

Concrete Block
Plant

CENTRAL
QUARRY (E)

CENTRAL
QUARRY (W)

WEST
QUARRY

Wheelwash
Security Hut

Maintenance
Workshop

Waste Inspection
Shed

Water
Settlement
PondsAsphalt

Plant

High Voltage Powerlines

Water Settlement Ponds

Weighbridges

75
 m

75
 m70

 m

55
 m

35
 m

20
 m

35
 m

30 m

30
 m 35

 m

5 
m

1. EXTRACT FROM 1:2,500 ORDNANCE SURVEY DIGITAL SHEET
NO'S. 3062-A, 3062-B, 3062-C, 3062-D, 3063-A, 3063-C, 3130-A &
3130-B.

2. ORDNANCE SURVEY IRELAND LICENCE NO. CYAL50167032 (C)
ORDNANCE SURVEY IRELAND/ GOVERNMENT OF IRELAND

3. SURVEY COMPLETED ON 22ND FEBRUARY 2021 BY ASM
IRELAND TO ITM AND MALIN HEAD DATUM

NOTES

LEGEND

Scale Date

                                                                         TREENWOOD HOUSEROWDEN LANEBRADFORD-ON-AVONWILTS. BA15 2AUT: 01225 309400F: 01225 309401
                                                                           3RD FLOORTHE BREW HOUSEJACOB STREETBRISTOL, BS2 0EQT: 01179 064280

                                                                              FULMAR HOUSEBEIGNON CLOSEOCEAN WAYCARDIFF. CF24 5PBT: 0292 049 1010F: 029 2048 7903
                                                                    4 WOODSIDE PLACECHARING CROSSGLASGOWG3 7QFT: 0141 353 5037F: 0141 353 5038

4/5 LOCHSIDE VIEWEDINBURGH PARKEDINBURGHEH12 9DHT: +44 (0)131 335 6830
65 WOODBRIDGE ROADGUILDFORDSURREYGU1 4RDT:+44 (0)1483 889800

                                      MILL BARN28 HOLLINGWORTH COURTTURKEY MILLMAIDSTONE, ME14 5PPT: 01622 609242F: 01622 695872
                                                     SAILORS BETHELHORATIO STREETNEWCASTLE UPON TYNETYNE AND WEAR. NE1 2PET: 0191 261 1966F: 0191 230 2346

                                                   2ND AND 3RD FLOORS,15 MIDDLE PAVEMENT,NOTTINGHAM. NG1 7DXT: 01159 647280
                                               7 WORNAL PARKMENMARSH ROADWORMINGHALL, AYLESBURYBUCKS. HP18 9PHT: 01844 337380F: 01844 337381

                                          2ND FLOORHERMES HOUSEHOLSWORTH PARKOXON BUSINESS PARKSHREWSBURY, SY3 5HJT: 01743 239250
8TH FLOOR, QUAY WESTMEDIACITYUKTRAFFORD WHARF ROADMANCHESTERM17 1HH, UKT:+44 (0)161 872 7564

LEGEND

69 POLSLOE ROADEXETERDEVONEX1 2NFT: +44 (0)1392 490152F: +44(0)1392 495572
WATERHOUSE BUSINESS CENTREUNIT 77, 2 CROMAR WAYCHELMSFORDESSEXCM1 2QET: 01245 392170F: 01245 392171

SLR CONSULTING IRELAND
7 DUNDRUM BUSINESS PARK

WINDY ARBOUR
DUBLIN 14

T: +353-1-2964667
F: +353-1-2964676

RIVER HOUSE,48 HIGH STREETBELFASTBT1 2BENORTHERN IRELAND

01
80

.0
03

13
.F

IG
 3

-2
-A

.E
xi

st
in

g 
Si

te
 P

la
n.

dw
g

 2 NEWTON BUSINESS CENTRETHORNCLIFFE PARK ESTATENEWTON CHAMBERS ROADCHAPELTOWNSHEFFIELD, S35 2PHT:+44 (0)114 2455153SUITE 5, BRINDLEY COURTGRESLEY ROADSHIRE BUSINESS PARKWORCESTER WR4 9FDT: +44 (0)1905 751310F: +44 (0)1905 7513112 LINCOLN STREETLANE COVENEW SOUTH WALES 2066AUSTRALIAT: 61 2 9427 8100F: 61 2 9427 8200WARNFORD COURT,29 THROGMORTON STREET,LONDONEC2N 2ATT: 44 (0)2038 056 418

N

Contains OS data © Crown copyright [and database rights] (2015) 0100031673.Contains public sector information licensed under Open government Licence v3.0© Crown copyright [and database rights]              0100031673 Expires

214 UNION STREETABERDEENAB10 1TLT: +44 (0)1224 517405
50 STIRLING BUSINESS CENTREWELLGREENSTIRLINGFK8 2DZT: +44 (0)1786 239900

BUROCLUB157/155 COURS BERRIAT38028 GRENOBLE CEDEX 1FRANCET: + 33 4 76 70 93 41

www.slrconsulting.com

© This drawing and its content are the copyright of SLR Consulting Ireland and may not be reproduced or amended except by prior written permission.  SLR Consulting Ireland accepts no liabi lity for any amendments made by other persons.

© This drawing and its content are the copyright of SLR Consulting Ireland and may not be reproduced or amended except by prior written permission.  SLR Consulting Ireland accepts no liability for any amendments made by other persons.
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SURROUNDING LANDUSE MAP

HUNTSTOWN WASTE RECOVERY FACILITY
NORTH ROAD, FINGLAS, DUBLIN 11
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